
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type=
Land Records; Doc Type= INTENT TO DISOLVE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406090001
72970

06/09/2014
12:34:24

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

RESOLUTION
2014 06 04 01
OF THE
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
PELHAM

201406160001
82080

06/16/2014
03:01:01

FRIENDS OF
THE 361ST
FIGHTER
GROUP

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

201410300003
41750

10/30/2014
08:29:45

HONOR OUR
TROOPS INC

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

201408120002
51440

08/12/2014
10:32:30

SOUTHERN
WOMENS
COMMITTEE
OF FIFTY

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

201407010001
98860

07/01/2014
10:42:35

CARIBBEAN
MINISTRIES
FOUNDATION

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

201406100001
75400

06/10/2014
02:17:29

PEOPLES
CHURCH AT
OAK
MOUNTAIN

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE


