Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= INTENT TO DISOLVE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406090001	06/09/2014 12:34:24	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE	RESOLUTION 2014 06 04 01 OF THE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF THE CITY OF PELHAM						
201406160001 82080	06/16/2014 03:01:01	FRIENDS OF THE 361ST FIGHTER GROUP	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE							
201410300003 41750	10/30/2014 08:29:45	HONOR OUR TROOPS INC	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE							
201408120002 51440	08/12/2014 10:32:30	SOUTHERN WOMENS COMMITTEE OF FIFTY	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE							
201407010001 98860	07/01/2014 10:42:35	CARIBBEAN MINISTRIES FOUNDATION	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE							
201406100001 75400	06/10/2014 02:17:29	PEOPLES CHURCH AT OAK MOUNTAIN	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE							